
BACHELOR’S DEGREE IN GEOINFORMATION AND GEOMATICS ENGINEERING (2016 curriculum) 
 2023-2024 Academic year 
MID-SEMESTER exams — SPRING semester April 2024 
 

 1 April (Monday) 2 April (Tuesday) 3 April (Wednesday) 4 April (Thursday) 5 April (Friday) 
1A      

1B  Mathematical Methods 
9:00-11:00 2.1, 2.2 

Electromagnetism and Optics 
12:00-14:00 4.2 

Surveying Instruments and 
Methods 9:00-11:30 2.1, 2.2 

Mechanics 
9:00-11:00 2.1, 2.3 

2A      

2B  Global Satellite Positioning 
Systems 12:00-14:00 2.1 

Geographic Information Systems 
12:00-14:00 2.3 

Business Organisation and 
Management 12:30-14:00 2.1 

Physical Geodesy 
12:00-14:30 2.2 

3A      

3B  Environmental Engineering 
9:00-11:00 2.6 

Surveying in Civil Engineering 
8:00-11:00 2.2 Smart cities 

NO HACE EXAMEN 
3D Data Processing 
9:00-10:00 2.2 Urbanism and Regional Planning 

NO HACE EXAMEN 
4A      

OPT X X X X X 
 8 April (Monday) 9 April (Tuesday) 10 April (Tuesday) 11 April (Tuesday) 12 April (Tuesday) 

1A      

1B Geomorphology 
8:00-11:00 4.2     

2A      

2B Gis Databases 
12:00-14:00 2.2     

3A      

3B Spatial Databases 
16:00-18:30 INF     

4A      

OPT X     
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